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Results - Saturday
 
Event 1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    AUniversity of Alabama-SE 3:29.67 11NT1

1) Jones, Emily SR 2) r:+0.0 Scott, Jada JR 3) r:+0.0 Van Brunt, Gaby JR 4) r:+0.0 Vincent, Cadence JR
1:52.01 (1:00.72)1:19.08 (27.79)51.29 (51.29)r:+0.53  24.49

3:29.67 (46.80)3:04.86 (21.99)2:42.87 (50.86)2:15.19 (23.18)
    BUniversity of Alabama-SE 3:33.90 4NT2

1) Menear, Ella K JR 2) r:+0.0 Rosendale, Charlotte SR3) r:+0.0 Raymond, Victoria JR4) r:+0.0 Giele, Tessa SR
1:52.91 (59.47)1:20.62 (27.18)53.44 (53.44)r:+0.55  25.92
3:33.90 (48.19)3:08.59 (22.88)2:45.71 (52.80)2:17.29 (24.38)

    AGeorgia Institute of Technolog 3:37.94 2NT3
1) Rothwell, Vivien E JR 2) r:+0.0 Deedy, Anne SR 3) r:+0.0 Stanisavljevic, Nina SO4) r:+0.0 Ferrari, Jillian JR

1:54.87 (1:01.92)1:21.87 (28.92)52.95 (52.95)r:+0.58  25.54
3:37.94 (49.41)3:11.52 (22.99)2:48.53 (53.66)2:18.91 (24.04)

    CUniversity of Alabama-SE x3:39.46  NT4
1) Paradis, Mazie FR 2) r:+0.0 Hartway, Madyson FR3) r:+0.0 Osborn, Isabella FR 4) r:+0.0 Parker, Sarah FR

1:55.42 (1:00.85)1:23.08 (28.51)54.57 (54.57)r:+0.58  26.37
3:39.46 (49.81)3:13.00 (23.35)2:49.65 (54.23)2:20.77 (25.35)

    BGeorgia Institute of Technolog 3:40.90  NT5
1) Wright, Phoebe G SR 2) r:+0.0 Smith, Annabel FR 3) r:+0.0 Masud, Zara SO 4) r:+0.0 Hadjiloizou, Anna SR

1:56.90 (1:02.81)1:22.96 (28.87)54.09 (54.09)r:+0.64  26.15
3:40.90 (49.61)3:14.49 (23.20)2:51.29 (54.39)2:21.97 (25.07)

 
Event 2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    AUniversity of Alabama-SE 3:07.28 11NT1

1) Hagar, Tommy E JR 2) r:+0.0 Saylor, Noah SO 3) r:+0.0 Niewold, Sean SR 4) r:+0.0 Wilson, Zarek JR
1:39.07 (53.20)1:10.58 (24.71)45.87 (45.87)r:+0.58  22.51
3:07.28 (43.13)2:44.53 (20.38)2:24.15 (45.08)1:59.35 (20.28)

    AGeorgia Institute of Technolog 3:11.12 4NT2
1) Balduccini, Ricky JR 2) r:+0.0 Caballero, Joao SR 3) r:+0.0 Jones, Stephen SR 4) r:+0.0 Yeboah, Robin JR

1:40.34 (53.14)1:11.69 (24.49)47.20 (47.20)r:+0.56  22.97
3:11.12 (43.95)2:48.05 (20.88)2:27.17 (46.83)2:01.88 (21.54)

    CUniversity of Alabama-SE 3:12.53 2NT3
1) Conners, Brendan C JR 2) r:+0.0 Underwood, Mark JR3) r:+0.0 Moura, Gabriel FR 4) r:+0.0 Hoole, Jonathan FR

1:41.92 (54.28)1:12.95 (25.31)47.64 (47.64)r:+0.52  22.92
3:12.53 (43.09)2:49.69 (20.25)2:29.44 (47.52)2:04.06 (22.14)

    BGeorgia Institute of Technolog 3:13.83  NT4
1) Richardson, Chris E SR 2) r:+0.0 Killius, Julian SR 3) r:+0.0 Johnson, Brodie SO 4) r:+0.0 Sega, Vitor JR

1:42.03 (54.39)1:12.90 (25.26)47.64 (47.64)r:+0.53  23.23
3:13.83 (44.25)2:50.59 (21.01)2:29.58 (47.55)2:03.65 (21.62)

    BUniversity of Alabama-SE DQ 3:09.48  NT---
1) Witmer, Cole C SO 2) r:+0.0 Johnson, Lance JR 3) r:+0.0 Korstanje, Tim SR 4) r:+0.0 Bell, Drayden SR

1:40.48 (53.73)1:11.89 (25.14)46.75 (46.75)r:+0.56  22.66
DQ 3:09.48 (43.00)2:46.36 (19.88)2:26.48 (46.00)2:01.31 (20.83)

    DUniversity of Alabama-SE DQ 3:13.28  NT---
1) Payne, Jarrett M SO 2) r:+0.0 Cosgrove, Colin JR 3) r:+0.0 Gasiewicz, Aaron SO 4) r:+0.0 Varga, Adam SO

1:41.74 (54.11)1:12.99 (25.36)47.63 (47.63)r:+0.47  22.80
DQ 3:13.28 (44.38)2:50.13 (21.23)2:28.90 (47.16)2:03.32 (21.58)



University of Alabama Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:17 PM  1/10/2026  Page 2
Alabama vs Georgia Tech - 1/10/2026

Results - Saturday
 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SRBrandt, Mackenzie 9:41.85 9NT1

1:54.05 (29.28)1:24.77 (28.93)55.84 (28.89)26.95
3:51.59 (29.27)3:22.32 (29.41)2:52.91 (29.53)2:23.38 (29.33)

4:20.79 (29.20) 4:50.03 (29.24) 5:19.23 (29.20) 5:48.51 (29.28)
7:44.20 (28.92)7:15.28 (28.99)6:46.29 (28.89)6:17.40 (28.89)

8:13.51 (29.31) 8:43.05 (29.54) 9:12.69 (29.64) 9:41.85 (29.16)
University of Alabama-SE SRWatts, Stella 9:56.95 4NT2

1:56.28 (29.80)1:26.48 (29.50)56.98 (29.31)27.67
3:56.10 (29.91)3:26.19 (29.92)2:56.27 (30.06)2:26.21 (29.93)

4:26.10 (30.00) 4:56.17 (30.07) 5:26.16 (29.99) 5:56.05 (29.89)
7:56.60 (30.28)7:26.32 (30.29)6:56.03 (30.10)6:25.93 (29.88)

8:27.05 (30.45) 8:57.36 (30.31) 9:27.77 (30.41) 9:56.95 (29.18)
University of Alabama-SE FRMilbaum, Lolly H 10:03.49 3NT3

1:56.37 (29.99)1:26.38 (29.70)56.68 (29.59)27.09
3:57.69 (30.65)3:27.04 (30.42)2:56.62 (30.32)2:26.30 (29.93)

4:28.06 (30.37) 4:58.56 (30.50) 5:29.02 (30.46) 5:59.54 (30.52)
8:01.93 (30.53)7:31.40 (30.61)7:00.79 (30.80)6:29.99 (30.45)

8:32.46 (30.53) 9:02.97 (30.51) 9:33.41 (30.44) 10:03.49 (30.08)
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRBrown, Allison 10:36.01 2NT4

2:02.87 (31.80)1:31.07 (31.56)59.51 (31.10)28.41
4:10.94 (32.24)3:38.70 (32.00)3:06.70 (31.93)2:34.77 (31.90)

4:43.35 (32.41) 5:15.31 (31.96) 5:47.35 (32.04) 6:19.61 (32.26)
8:28.45 (31.98)7:56.47 (32.30)7:24.17 (32.34)6:51.83 (32.22)

9:00.50 (32.05) 9:32.61 (32.11) 10:04.63 (32.02) 10:36.01 (31.38)
 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRAlcantara, Leonardo 8:52.77 9NT1

1:45.93 (27.13)1:18.80 (27.13)51.67 (26.78)24.89
3:34.97 (27.25)3:07.72 (27.20)2:40.52 (27.27)2:13.25 (27.32)

4:02.27 (27.30) 4:29.53 (27.26) 4:56.24 (26.71) 5:22.90 (26.66)
7:09.74 (26.71)6:43.03 (26.70)6:16.33 (26.62)5:49.71 (26.81)

7:36.43 (26.69) 8:03.01 (26.58) 8:28.72 (25.71) 8:52.77 (24.05)
University of Alabama-SE FRPierre Campos, Joao 8:52.91 4NT2

1:46.41 (27.25)1:19.16 (27.21)51.95 (27.10)24.85
3:35.14 (27.28)3:07.86 (27.25)2:40.61 (27.01)2:13.60 (27.19)

4:02.28 (27.14) 4:29.46 (27.18) 4:56.63 (27.17) 5:23.46 (26.83)
7:10.32 (26.51)6:43.81 (26.63)6:17.18 (26.81)5:50.37 (26.91)

7:36.77 (26.45) 8:03.02 (26.25) 8:28.70 (25.68) 8:52.91 (24.21)
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOVetkoetter, Lukas A 9:18.82 3NT3

1:49.67 (28.40)1:21.27 (28.19)53.08 (27.80)25.28
3:41.85 (28.10)3:13.75 (28.10)2:45.65 (27.93)2:17.72 (28.05)

4:09.88 (28.03) 4:38.13 (28.25) 5:06.21 (28.08) 5:34.39 (28.18)
7:27.51 (28.39)6:59.12 (28.26)6:30.86 (28.24)6:02.62 (28.23)

7:55.83 (28.32) 8:23.83 (28.00) 8:51.53 (27.70) 9:18.82 (27.29)
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRPerks, Charles W 9:25.03 2NT4

1:49.91 (28.28)1:21.63 (28.30)53.33 (27.90)25.43
3:44.85 (28.82)3:16.03 (28.69)2:47.34 (28.71)2:18.63 (28.72)

4:13.82 (28.97) 4:42.46 (28.64) 5:10.90 (28.44) 5:39.75 (28.85)
7:33.43 (28.12)7:05.31 (28.30)6:37.01 (28.60)6:08.41 (28.66)

8:01.45 (28.02) 8:29.56 (28.11) 8:57.69 (28.13) 9:25.03 (27.34)
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(Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRGerhard, Ben M 9:28.79 1NT5

1:50.19 (28.54)1:21.65 (28.43)53.22 (28.01)25.21
3:45.20 (28.64)3:16.56 (28.67)2:47.89 (28.91)2:18.98 (28.79)

4:13.86 (28.66) 4:43.22 (29.36) 5:12.15 (28.93) 5:40.87 (28.72)
7:35.89 (28.74)7:07.15 (28.71)6:38.44 (28.84)6:09.60 (28.73)

8:04.50 (28.61) 8:33.09 (28.59) 9:01.47 (28.38) 9:28.79 (27.32)
 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SOSundermeyer, Emma 1:47.17 9NT1

1:47.17 (27.29)1:19.88 (27.46)52.42 (27.20)25.22
University of Alabama-SE JRJones, Ella P 1:47.30 4NT2

1:47.30 (27.36)1:19.94 (27.41)52.53 (27.06)25.47
University of Alabama-SE JRRaymond, Victoria 1:48.05 3NT3

1:48.05 (27.77)1:20.28 (27.68)52.60 (27.28)25.32
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRWright, Phoebe G 1:48.24 2NT4

1:48.24 (28.01)1:20.23 (27.83)52.40 (27.09)25.31
University of Alabama-SE FRParadis, Mazie x1:50.06  NT5

1:50.06 (28.22)1:21.84 (28.02)53.82 (27.86)25.96
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRSegal, Yuval 1:53.81 1NT6

1:53.81 (30.24)1:23.57 (29.30)54.27 (28.06)26.21
University of Alabama-SE FRHolfelder, Sydney J X1:51.48  NT---

1:51.48 (27.80)1:23.68 (28.41)55.27 (28.47)26.80
 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRHagar, Tommy E 1:35.09 9NT1

1:35.09 (24.06)1:11.03 (23.85)47.18 (24.44)22.74
University of Alabama-SE SOVarga, Adam 1:35.42 4NT2

1:35.42 (24.56)1:10.86 (24.34)46.52 (24.13)22.39
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRSega, Vitor B 1:37.32 3NT3

1:37.32 (24.72)1:12.60 (24.83)47.77 (24.57)23.20
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRBalduccini, Ricky 1:37.92 2NT4

1:37.92 (25.76)1:12.16 (24.98)47.18 (24.71)22.47
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRErturk, Berk B 1:39.89 1NT5

1:39.89 (26.32)1:13.57 (25.73)47.84 (24.71)23.13
 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SRJones, Emily 51.37 9NT1

51.37 (26.32)r:+0.53  25.05
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRRothwell, Vivien E 52.72 4NT2

52.72 (27.44)r:+0.55  25.28
University of Alabama-SE JRMenear, Ella K 52.76 3NT3

52.76 (26.99)r:+0.53  25.77
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRFerrari, Jillian D 54.16 2NT4

54.16 (27.80)r:+0.59  26.36
University of Alabama-SE JRChristian, Kate M 55.06 1NT5

55.06 (28.35)r:+0.61  26.71
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOAlderman, Lily 57.45  NT6

57.45 (29.37)r:+0.67  28.08
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Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SOWitmer, Cole C 46.53 9NT1

46.53 (23.90)r:+0.54  22.63
University of Alabama-SE JRConners, Brendan C 46.98 4NT2

46.98 (24.38)r:+0.49  22.60
University of Alabama-SE SOPayne, Jarrett M 47.76 3NT3

47.76 (24.55)r:+0.50  23.21
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRRichardson, Chris E 47.77 2NT4

47.77 (24.33)r:+0.52  23.44
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRPerks, Charles W 54.52 1NT5

54.52 (28.30)r:+0.60  26.22
 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SRRosendale, Charlotte C 59.92 9NT1

59.92 (31.89)28.03
University of Alabama-SE JRBlackhurst, Sydney L 1:01.53 4NT2

1:01.53 (32.40)29.13
University of Alabama-SE FRHartway, Madyson 1:02.04 3NT3

1:02.04 (32.57)29.47
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRChunn, Kendal A 1:02.88 2NT4

1:02.88 (33.00)29.88
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRDeedy, Anne O 1:03.10 1NT5

1:03.10 (33.02)30.08
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRSmith, Annabel J 1:03.50  NT6

1:03.50 (33.36)30.14
 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SOSaylor, Noah M 53.83 9NT1

53.83 (28.43)25.40
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRCaballero, Joao V 53.88 4NT2

53.88 (28.44)25.44
University of Alabama-SE JRCosgrove, Colin 54.24 3NT3

54.24 (28.53)25.71
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRKillius, Julian C 54.51 2NT4

54.51 (28.46)26.05
University of Alabama-SE JRUnderwood, Mark D 54.65 1NT5

54.65 (28.79)25.86
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRUhl, Tobin M 54.75  NT6

54.75 (29.02)25.73
 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRVan Brunt, Gaby M 1:56.36 9NT1

1:56.36 (30.77)1:25.59 (30.30)55.29 (29.59)25.70
University of Alabama-SE FRChavez-Varela, Isabella 1:59.82 4NT2

1:59.82 (31.90)1:27.92 (30.75)57.17 (30.13)27.04
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOMasud, Zara 2:00.50 3NT3

2:00.50 (32.44)1:28.06 (31.31)56.75 (30.22)26.53
University of Alabama-SE FRAbonyi Toth, Glenda 2:01.01 2NT4

2:01.01 (32.12)1:28.89 (32.09)56.80 (30.43)26.37
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRWebb, Maria 2:03.61 1NT5

2:03.61 (32.87)1:30.74 (31.83)58.91 (30.89)28.02
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Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE FRMoura, Gabriel D 1:44.68 9NT1

1:44.68 (27.05)1:17.63 (26.70)50.93 (27.00)23.93
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRErturk, Berk B 1:44.69 4NT2

1:44.69 (27.10)1:17.59 (27.07)50.52 (26.79)23.73
University of Alabama-SE JRJohnson, Lance M 1:45.19 3NT3

1:45.19 (27.42)1:17.77 (26.90)50.87 (26.88)23.99
University of Alabama-SE SOGasiewicz, Aaron C 1:46.58 2NT4

1:46.58 (28.71)1:17.87 (27.48)50.39 (26.88)23.51
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRGibbs, Henry C 1:48.27 1NT5

1:48.27 (29.18)1:19.09 (27.54)51.55 (27.31)24.24
 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRVincent, Cadence E 21.91 9NT1
University of Alabama-SE SRGiele, Tessa 22.21 4NT2
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOStanisavljevic, Nina 22.76 3NT3
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRHadjiloizou, Anna 22.93 2NT4
University of Alabama-SE SRRobbins, Maggie Ella E 23.06 1NT5
University of Alabama-SE FRParker, Sarah x23.30  NT6

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SRNiewold, Sean 19.52 9NT1
University of Alabama-SE SRKorstanje, Tim 19.95 4NT2
University of Alabama-SE SRBell, Drayden L 20.00 3NT3
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRYeboah, Robin 20.09 2NT4
University of Alabama-SE FRHoole, Jonathan P x20.12  NT5
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRJones, Stephen R 20.94 1NT6
University of Alabama-SE SROtten, Ethan X20.18  NT---

 
Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points
University of Alabama-SE SODrudge, Rin 275.18 9NP1
University of Alabama-SE FRMichaelides, Melina 257.70 4NP2
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRRockefeller, Elisabeth 252.30 3NP3
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRPowley, Elizabeth 252.00 2NP4
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOBrooker, Katherine 228.90 1NP5
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRGilroy, Ava x224.48  NP6

 
Event 16  Men 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRFowler, Max 360.23 9NP1
University of Alabama-SE JRCryer, Colten 334.73 4NP2
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRKlier, Elijah 333.15 3NP3
University of Alabama-SE SOChambers, Nigel 318.68 2NP4

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRVincent, Cadence E 47.93 9NT1

47.93 (24.61)23.32
University of Alabama-SE SRRosendale, Charlotte C 49.28 4NT2

49.28 (25.57)23.71
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(Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRFerrari, Jillian D 49.97 3NT3

49.97 (25.94)24.03
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOStanisavljevic, Nina 50.25 2NT4

50.25 (25.93)24.32
University of Alabama-SE FRParker, Sarah 50.54 1NT5

50.54 (26.08)24.46
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRHadjiloizou, Anna 50.75  NT6

50.75 (26.52)24.23
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOOzdemir, Ela N x51.29  NT7

51.29 (26.47)24.82
University of Alabama-SE FRHolfelder, Sydney J x51.43  NT8

51.43 (26.73)24.70
 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE FRHoole, Jonathan P 43.39 9NT1

43.39 (22.38)21.01
University of Alabama-SE JRWilson, Zarek 43.65 4NT2

43.65 (22.67)20.98
University of Alabama-SE SRNiewold, Sean 43.77 3NT3

43.77 (22.46)21.31
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRBalduccini, Ricky 43.94 2NT4

43.94 (22.65)21.29
University of Alabama-SE SRBell, Drayden L x44.30  NT5

44.30 (23.06)21.24
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRYeboah, Robin 44.69 1NT6

44.69 (23.48)21.21
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRGerhard, Ben M 47.05  NT7

47.05 (24.36)22.69
 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SRJones, Emily 1:53.55 9NT1

1:53.55 (28.53)1:25.02 (29.27)55.75 (29.37)r:+0.54  26.38
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRWright, Phoebe G 1:54.59 4NT2

1:54.59 (29.40)1:25.19 (29.34)55.85 (28.97)r:+0.61  26.88
University of Alabama-SE JRChristian, Kate M 1:57.63 3NT3

1:57.63 (30.00)1:27.63 (29.68)57.95 (29.94)r:+0.62  28.01
University of Alabama-SE JRMenear, Ella K 1:57.96 2NT4

1:57.96 (29.94)1:28.02 (30.60)57.42 (29.78)r:+0.54  27.64
University of Alabama-SE FRParadis, Mazie x1:58.52  NT5

1:58.52 (29.85)1:28.67 (30.26)58.41 (29.88)r:+0.54  28.53
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRSegal, Yuval 2:03.18 1NT6

2:03.18 (31.51)1:31.67 (31.66)1:00.01 (30.84)r:+0.58  29.17
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOAlderman, Lily 2:05.61  NT7

2:05.61 (32.30)1:33.31 (32.17)1:01.14 (31.44)r:+0.68  29.70
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRChunn, Kendal A x2:06.22  NT8

2:06.22 (32.21)1:34.01 (32.62)1:01.39 (31.97)r:+0.48  29.42
 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRHagar, Tommy E 1:41.07 9NT1

1:41.07 (25.81)1:15.26 (25.53)49.73 (25.81)r:+0.58  23.92
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(Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SOWitmer, Cole C 1:42.25 4NT2

1:42.25 (25.74)1:16.51 (25.69)50.82 (26.09)r:+0.58  24.73
University of Alabama-SE JRConners, Brendan C 1:44.97 3NT3

1:44.97 (26.79)1:18.18 (26.40)51.78 (26.70)r:+0.52  25.08
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRRichardson, Chris E 1:45.67 2NT4

1:45.67 (26.68)1:18.99 (26.95)52.04 (26.95)r:+0.54  25.09
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRGibbs, Henry C 1:51.99 1NT5

1:51.99 (28.73)1:23.26 (28.85)54.41 (28.17)r:+0.57  26.24
 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRBlackhurst, Sydney L 2:14.10 9NT1

2:14.10 (34.58)1:39.52 (34.46)1:05.06 (34.14)30.92
University of Alabama-SE FRHartway, Madyson 2:14.24 4NT2

2:14.24 (34.06)1:40.18 (34.99)1:05.19 (34.47)30.72
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRDeedy, Anne O 2:15.45 3NT3

2:15.45 (34.75)1:40.70 (35.10)1:05.60 (34.23)31.37
University of Alabama-SE JRSanders, Sydney M 2:15.47 2NT4

2:15.47 (35.43)1:40.04 (34.91)1:05.13 (34.37)30.76
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRSmith, Annabel J 2:22.69 1NT5

2:22.69 (36.86)1:45.83 (37.88)1:07.95 (36.20)31.75
 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRUhl, Tobin M 1:58.09 9NT1

1:58.09 (30.61)1:27.48 (30.22)57.26 (30.09)27.17
University of Alabama-SE JRCosgrove, Colin 1:58.20 4NT2

1:58.20 (30.69)1:27.51 (30.59)56.92 (30.24)26.68
University of Alabama-SE SOSaylor, Noah M 1:58.21 3NT3

1:58.21 (30.83)1:27.38 (30.17)57.21 (30.52)26.69
University of Alabama-SE JRUnderwood, Mark D 1:58.29 2NT4

1:58.29 (30.20)1:28.09 (30.19)57.90 (30.71)27.19
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRKillius, Julian C 2:01.49 1NT5

2:01.49 (31.85)1:29.64 (31.25)58.39 (30.85)27.54
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRCaballero, Joao V 2:01.58  NT6

2:01.58 (32.15)1:29.43 (31.61)57.82 (31.04)26.78
 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SRBrandt, Mackenzie 4:43.21 9NT1

1:51.55 (28.80)1:22.75 (28.46)54.29 (28.10)26.19
3:46.10 (28.73)3:17.37 (28.73)2:48.64 (28.62)2:20.02 (28.47)

4:14.81 (28.71) 4:43.21 (28.40)
University of Alabama-SE JRJones, Ella P 4:49.51 4NT2

1:53.54 (29.42)1:24.12 (29.00)55.12 (28.55)26.57
3:51.11 (29.54)3:21.57 (29.38)2:52.19 (29.16)2:23.03 (29.49)

4:20.41 (29.30) 4:49.51 (29.10)
University of Alabama-SE SRWatts, Stella 4:50.03 3NT3

1:54.69 (29.44)1:25.25 (29.36)55.89 (28.94)26.95
3:52.47 (29.36)3:23.11 (29.46)2:53.65 (29.53)2:24.12 (29.43)

4:21.72 (29.25) 4:50.03 (28.31)
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Results - Saturday
(Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SOSundermeyer, Emma x4:52.54  NT4

1:55.59 (29.47)1:26.12 (29.55)56.57 (29.46)27.11
3:54.16 (29.55)3:24.61 (29.60)2:55.01 (29.62)2:25.39 (29.80)

4:23.67 (29.51) 4:52.54 (28.87)
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOOzdemir, Ela N 5:06.53 2NT5

1:57.50 (30.63)1:26.87 (29.89)56.98 (29.33)27.65
4:02.86 (32.06)3:30.80 (31.51)2:59.29 (31.15)2:28.14 (30.64)

5:06.53 (1:03.67)
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRBrown, Allison 5:21.57 1NT6

2:05.14 (32.60)1:32.54 (32.47)1:00.07 (31.64)28.43
4:16.39 (32.80)3:43.59 (32.96)3:10.63 (32.76)2:37.87 (32.73)

4:49.41 (33.02) 5:21.57 (32.16)
University of Alabama-SE FRMilbaum, Lolly H X4:59.02  NT---

1:56.34 (30.12)1:26.22 (29.98)56.24 (29.44)26.80
3:58.64 (30.61)3:28.03 (30.73)2:57.30 (30.45)2:26.85 (30.51)

4:29.06 (30.42) 4:59.02 (29.96)
 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRAlcantara, Leonardo 4:16.56 9NT1

1:40.54 (25.90)1:14.64 (25.67)48.97 (25.46)23.51
3:24.95 (26.19)2:58.76 (26.01)2:32.75 (26.03)2:06.72 (26.18)

3:51.16 (26.21) 4:16.56 (25.40)
University of Alabama-SE FRPierre Campos, Joao 4:22.55 4NT2

1:44.32 (26.58)1:17.74 (26.69)51.05 (26.54)24.51
3:29.82 (26.40)3:03.42 (26.32)2:37.10 (26.22)2:10.88 (26.56)

3:56.51 (26.69) 4:22.55 (26.04)
University of Alabama-SE FRMoura, Gabriel D 4:26.18 3NT3

1:43.97 (26.88)1:17.09 (26.47)50.62 (26.17)24.45
3:32.59 (27.70)3:04.89 (26.94)2:37.95 (26.88)2:11.07 (27.10)

3:59.81 (27.22) 4:26.18 (26.37)
University of Alabama-SE SOVarga, Adam x4:30.83  NT4

1:46.83 (27.95)1:18.88 (27.87)51.01 (26.85)24.16
3:37.94 (27.60)3:10.34 (27.93)2:42.41 (27.71)2:14.70 (27.87)

4:05.10 (27.16) 4:30.83 (25.73)
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRSega, Vitor B 4:30.98 2NT5

1:46.02 (27.59)1:18.43 (26.99)51.44 (26.84)24.60
3:36.29 (27.63)3:08.66 (27.62)2:41.04 (27.46)2:13.58 (27.56)

4:03.72 (27.43) 4:30.98 (27.26)
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRGerhard, Ben M 4:34.53 1NT6

1:46.70 (27.74)1:18.96 (27.45)51.51 (27.00)24.51
3:39.06 (28.21)3:10.85 (28.11)2:42.74 (28.03)2:14.71 (28.01)

4:07.33 (28.27) 4:34.53 (27.20)
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRPerks, Charles W 4:37.09  NT7

1:48.34 (28.04)1:20.30 (27.63)52.67 (27.46)25.21
3:41.60 (28.65)3:12.95 (28.14)2:44.81 (28.18)2:16.63 (28.29)

4:09.63 (28.03) 4:37.09 (27.46)
 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRVan Brunt, Gaby M 52.14 9NT1

52.14 (27.76)24.38
University of Alabama-SE SRGiele, Tessa 52.19 4NT2

52.19 (27.60)24.59
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Results - Saturday
(Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRRaymond, Victoria 52.68 3NT3

52.68 (27.86)24.82
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOMasud, Zara 55.11 2NT4

55.11 (29.37)25.74
University of Alabama-SE FRAbonyi Toth, Glenda x56.06  NT5

56.06 (30.03)26.03
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRRothwell, Vivien E 56.36 1NT6

56.36 (30.08)26.28
Georgia Institute of Technolog FRWebb, Maria D 57.35  NT7
University of Alabama-SE FROsborn, Isabella X54.80  NT---

54.80 (29.27)25.53
 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE SRKorstanje, Tim 46.94 9NT1

46.94 (25.37)21.57
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRJones, Stephen R 46.97 4NT2

46.97 (25.25)21.72
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOJohnson, Brodie K 47.81 3NT3

47.81 (25.58)22.23
University of Alabama-SE JRWilson, Zarek 47.87 2NT4

47.87 (25.70)22.17
University of Alabama-SE SOPayne, Jarrett M 49.10 1NT5

49.10 (26.40)22.70
 
Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points
University of Alabama-SE SODrudge, Rin 291.45 9NP1
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRRockefeller, Elisabeth 266.48 4NP2
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRGilroy, Ava 262.05 3NP3
University of Alabama-SE FRMichaelides, Melina 255.68 2NP4
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRPowley, Elizabeth 254.48 1NP5
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOBrooker, Katherine x239.78  NP6
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRMcKyton, Katie X235.43  NP---

 
Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRFowler, Max 381.90 9NP1
University of Alabama-SE JRCryer, Colten 339.23 4NP2
University of Alabama-SE SOChambers, Nigel 311.85 3NP3
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRKlier, Elijah 267.08 2NP4

 
Event 29  Women 400 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRSanders, Sydney M 4:15.36 9NT1

2:04.57 (32.68)1:31.89 (33.38)58.51 (30.94)27.57
4:15.36 (29.06)3:46.30 (29.86)3:16.44 (36.13)2:40.31 (35.74)

University of Alabama-SE JRChristian, Kate M 4:18.58 4NT2
2:02.72 (31.75)1:30.97 (31.83)59.14 (31.33)27.81
4:18.58 (30.30)3:48.28 (31.08)3:17.20 (37.46)2:39.74 (37.02)

University of Alabama-SE FRChavez-Varela, Isabella 4:19.63 3NT3
2:06.27 (33.76)1:32.51 (34.64)57.87 (30.82)27.05
4:19.63 (30.15)3:49.48 (30.76)3:18.72 (36.30)2:42.42 (36.15)
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Results - Saturday
(Event 29  Women 400 Yard IM)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRChunn, Kendal A 4:24.06 2NT4

2:07.94 (33.52)1:34.42 (34.47)59.95 (31.82)28.13
4:24.06 (29.89)3:54.17 (30.90)3:23.27 (37.38)2:45.89 (37.95)

Georgia Institute of Technolog SRDeedy, Anne O 4:24.94 1NT5
2:11.48 (34.89)1:36.59 (35.80)1:00.79 (32.14)28.65
4:24.94 (29.89)3:55.05 (31.16)3:23.89 (36.48)2:47.41 (35.93)

Georgia Institute of Technolog FRWebb, Maria 4:30.46  NT6
2:10.01 (34.17)1:35.84 (34.57)1:01.27 (32.23)29.04
4:30.46 (29.71)4:00.75 (30.68)3:30.07 (40.01)2:50.06 (40.05)

Georgia Institute of Technolog SOAlderman, Lily x4:31.71  NT7
2:13.56 (35.62)1:37.94 (35.70)1:02.24 (32.96)29.28
4:31.71 (30.06)4:01.65 (30.97)3:30.68 (38.66)2:52.02 (38.46)

 
Event 30  Men 400 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Alabama-SE JRJohnson, Lance M 3:47.05 9NT1

1:50.76 (29.25)1:21.51 (28.93)52.58 (28.07)24.51
3:47.05 (26.00)3:21.05 (27.03)2:54.02 (31.84)2:22.18 (31.42)

Georgia Institute of Technolog FRErturk, Berk B 3:52.95 4NT2
1:51.38 (29.11)1:22.27 (29.80)52.47 (27.76)24.71
3:52.95 (25.26)3:27.69 (27.74)2:59.95 (34.38)2:25.57 (34.19)

University of Alabama-SE SOGasiewicz, Aaron C 3:54.87 3NT3
1:52.70 (30.03)1:22.67 (30.09)52.58 (28.11)24.47
3:54.87 (27.13)3:27.74 (28.13)2:59.61 (33.93)2:25.68 (32.98)

Georgia Institute of Technolog SOVetkoetter, Lukas A 3:57.85 2NT4
1:56.67 (30.45)1:26.22 (31.93)54.29 (29.26)25.03
3:57.85 (26.18)3:31.67 (27.49)3:04.18 (33.52)2:30.66 (33.99)

Georgia Institute of Technolog JRGibbs, Henry C 3:58.30 1NT5
1:55.25 (30.67)1:24.58 (30.85)53.73 (28.69)25.04
3:58.30 (26.40)3:31.90 (27.55)3:04.35 (34.89)2:29.46 (34.21)

Georgia Institute of Technolog FRUhl, Tobin M x4:01.41  NT6
1:59.51 (31.97)1:27.54 (33.00)54.54 (29.00)25.54
4:01.41 (27.40)3:34.01 (29.27)3:04.74 (32.63)2:32.11 (32.60)

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    AUniversity of Alabama-SE 1:27.53 11NT1

1) Rosendale, Charlotte C SR 2) r:+0.0 Jones, Emily SR 3) r:+0.0 Giele, Tessa SR 4) r:+0.0 Vincent, Cadence JR
1:27.53 (21.49)1:06.04 (21.89)44.15 (21.83)22.32

    AGeorgia Institute of Technolog 1:31.09 4NT2
1) Stanisavljevic, Nina SO 2) r:+0.0 Hadjiloizou, Anna SR3) r:+0.0 Wright, Phoebe SR 4) r:+0.0 Ferrari, Jillian JR

1:31.09 (22.58)1:08.51 (22.64)45.87 (22.86)23.01
    BUniversity of Alabama-SE 1:31.90 2NT3

1) Parker, Sarah FR 2) r:+0.0 Van Brunt, Gaby JR 3) r:+0.0 Menear, Ella JR 4) r:+0.0 Paradis, Mazie FR
1:31.90 (22.90)1:09.00 (23.42)45.58 (22.32)23.26

    CUniversity of Alabama-SE x1:33.16  NT4
1) Robbins, Maggie Ella E SR 2) r:+0.0 Jones, Ella JR 3) r:+0.0 Holfelder, Sydney FR4) r:+0.0 Sundermeyer, Emma SO

1:33.16 (23.28)1:09.88 (23.28)46.60 (23.31)23.29
    BGeorgia Institute of Technolog 1:34.99  NT5

1) Segal, Yuval FR 2) r:+0.0 Masud, Zara SO 3) r:+0.0 Smith, Annabel FR 4) r:+0.0 Ozdemir, Ela SO
1:34.99 (23.56)1:11.43 (23.87)47.56 (23.31)24.25
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Results - Saturday
 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    AUniversity of Alabama-SE 1:17.44 11NT1

1) Niewold, Sean SR 2) r:+0.0 Korstanje, Tim SR 3) r:+0.0 Bell, Drayden SR 4) r:+0.0 Wilson, Zarek JR
1:17.44 (19.53)57.91 (19.24)38.67 (19.19)19.48

    AGeorgia Institute of Technolog 1:19.31 4NT2
1) Yeboah, Robin JR 2) r:+0.0 Balduccini, Ricky JR 3) r:+0.0 Sega, Vitor JR 4) r:+0.0 Caballero, Joao SR

1:19.31 (19.89)59.42 (19.93)39.49 (19.57)19.92
    BUniversity of Alabama-SE 1:19.99 2NT3

1) Hoole, Jonathan P FR 2) r:+0.0 Otten, Ethan SR 3) r:+0.0 Conners, Brendan JR4) r:+0.0 Hagar, Tommy JR
1:19.99 (19.65)1:00.34 (20.38)39.96 (19.92)20.04

    CUniversity of Alabama-SE x1:21.27  NT4
1) Varga, Adam SO 2) r:+0.0 Witmer, Cole SO 3) r:+0.0 Payne, Jarrett SO 4) r:+0.0 Saylor, Noah SO

1:21.27 (20.66)1:00.61 (20.30)40.31 (19.92)20.39
    BGeorgia Institute of Technolog 1:23.01  NT5

1) Johnson, Brodie K SO 2) r:+0.0 Richardson, Chris SR3) r:+0.0 Jones, Stephen SR 4) r:+0.0 Gerhard, Ben SR
1:23.01 (21.40)1:01.61 (20.55)41.06 (20.21)20.85

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. University of Alabama 438 2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 159
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Alabama 233 2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 66
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Alabama 205 2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 93


